

Order Dated 04.02.2020

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Satyajit Dhibar and Bapi Dhibar filed hazira.

A petition u/s 317 Cr PC is filed on behalf of accused (2) on C/B. Allowed.

Accused Jagannath Dhibar took no step. Now it is 12:45 pm.

Issue WA against accused Jagannath Dhibar.

Fix – 03.08.2020 for ER of WA.