

Order dt. 05.02.21

Today is fixed for ER of WA and app. Comply earlier order.

Accused Satyajit Dhibar filed hazira.

Accused Bapi Dhibar, Sabed Sha, Nanda @ Loda Bouri are absent by petition.

Fix 23.07.2021 for ER of WA upon accused Jaganath Dhibar.